| Note: Ple | ase print this page and use it as a c below) on the top and bottom | cover sheet. Type the fax aud 1 of all pages of the document | it number (shown |
|---------------------------------|--|---|----------------------------------|
| | (((H120002 | 274351 3))) | |
| | | ізб13А ВС І | |
| Note: DO | NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD b will generate and | outton on your browser from t other cover sheet. | his page. Doing so |
| Ťo: | Division of Corporations | 6383 | |
| From | | CORPORATE FILING SERVICE 0019 -5973 | |
| ai | the email address for this b inual report mailings. Enter o ail Address: | usiness entity to be use only one email address p | |
| | | ED LIABILITY CO. SISTERS LLC | · |
| ED State | Certificate of Status Certified Copy | <u>1</u> | |
| UELVED 19 PM & ARY OF STA | Page Count Estimated Charge | 03 \$130.00 | |
| NOV 19 CRETARY | | | A. LU NOV 20-2 Help EXAMIN |

| | |

i

1

| H12000274351 | |
|---|--|
| ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY | |
| ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company Is: | •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• |
| CMust end with the words "LImited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC." | |
| ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company (s) | 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |
| Principal Office Address: Mailing Address: | |
| 2001 S. SURF RD 1401 S. SURF RD APT IE HOILYWOOD FL 33015 33D19 | |
| ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.) | |
| The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: | . • |
| BELL STARINSKI | |
| 1401 S, SURF RD | |
| Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) | |
| Hollywood FL 33019 City, State, and Zip | |
| Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. | |
| Roll St- C. C. | |

10/01/2030 04:22

Registered Agenes's Stemature (REQUERED).

.

H12000274351

#0504 P.003/003

H1200027435T

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:Name and Address:"MGR" = Managing MemberM GRMM GRMBELLSTABINSK:I401S.SURFI401S.SURFI401S.SURFM GRMI401M GRMSilviAM GRMSilviAKUSENSSI6422NENORTHMIARTHM GRMTRENEDARDASHTI20554NEVORTHMIARTHEL 33.160M GRMTRENEDARDASHTI20554NEVORTHK J 33.179

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ______. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or as authorized representative of a reexhan.

(in soundance with social 608.408(3), Ficelds Statistics, the acception of this document conditions an affirmation under the parallels of poplary that the facts stated havin use tran I am sware that any files information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree iterary so provided for in 9.817.155, F.S.)

STABINSE en L yped or printed i

H12000274351